KTV
DEWATERING PUMPS
Automatic Operation
Pump continues to run
while the electric probe
remains submerged.
When the water surface

Length
mm kW mm mm kg m
*1 Discharge bore in parentheses available upon request
*2 Weights excluding cable
KTVE2.75 KTVE22.2 KTV2-80 KTV2-50
KTV KTVE −Automatic− KTV −Slurry−
KTV2-80
KTV2-50
50   KTV2-8 0.75 D.O.L. 8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
200 x 369 11.5 5
50 (80)*1   KTV2-15 1.5 D.O.L. 240 x 396 21 8
50 (80)*1   KTV2-22 2.2 D.O.L. 240 x 416 23 8
50   KTV2-37H 3.7 D.O.L. 285 x 510 36 8
80 (100)*1   KTV2-37 3.7 D.O.L. 285 x 510 36 8
80 (100)*1   KTV3-55 5.5 D.O.L. 300 x 545 47 8
KTVE2.75
KTVE21.5
KTVE22.2
KTVE33.7